
January 31, 2026

Dubuque Senior High School

Dubuque, IA

 Novice Petite Solo Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

2 Cupid 1 278.5 Ashley's Dance Studio

 Novice Petite Solo Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

68 Humble And Kind 1 273.1 Ashley's Dance Studio 

 Novice Petite Solo High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

2 Cupid 1 278.5 Ashley's Dance Studio 

68 Humble And Kind 2 273.1 Ashley's Dance Studio 

 Novice Petite Duo/Trio Hip Hop 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

155 Itsy Bitsy 1 272.7 Ashley's Dance Studio 

 Novice Petite Duo/Trio Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

102 Lil' Rockstars 1 273.6 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Petite Duo/Trio High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

102 Lil' Rockstars 1 273.6 Melinda's Dance Studio 

155 Itsy Bitsy 2 272.7 Ashley's Dance Studio 

 Novice Petite Small Group Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

122 Girls 1 262.5 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Petite Small Group Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

136 Let Your Heart Sing 1 265.4 Melinda's Dance Studio 

The Dance Challenge 
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 Novice Petite Small Group Open 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

165 Place to Be 1 261.4 Studio 5678 

 Novice Petite Small Group Tap 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

174 Aye, Carumba 1 257.7 Studio 5678 

 Novice Petite Small Group High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

136 Let Your Heart Sing 1 265.4 Melinda's Dance Studio 

122 Girls 2 262.5 Melinda's Dance Studio 

165 Place to Be 3 261.4 Studio 5678 

174 Aye, Carumba 4 257.7 Studio 5678 

 Novice Petite Large Group Hip Hop 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

159 Pop! 1 264.5 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Petite Grand Champion 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

2 Cupid 1 278.5 Ashley's Dance Studio 

 Novice Mini Solo Contemporary 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

40 Eye Of The Tiger 1 265 Ashley's Dance Studio 

 Novice Mini Solo Hip Hop 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

59 Beat 1 258.3 Ashley's Dance Studio 

60 Uptown Funk 2 258.1 Melinda's Dance Studio 

58 Ain't Nobody Like Me 3 257.2 Studio Dee 

 Novice Mini Solo Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio
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3 Runaway Baby 1 280.7 Studio Dee 

4 Rebel 2 265.3 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Mini Solo Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

69 Tiny Dancer 1 276.2 Ashley's Dance Studio 

70 What I Was Made For 2 273.4 Studio 5678 

74 Sweet Child O' Mine 3 270.7 Ashley's Dance Studio 

 Novice Mini Solo Musical Theater 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

66 Jet Set 1 266.2 Ashley's Dance Studio 

 Novice Mini Solo Open 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

64 Fight Song 1 277.9 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Mini Solo High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

3 Runaway Baby 1 280.7 Studio Dee 

64 Fight Song 2 277.9 Melinda's Dance Studio 

69 Tiny Dancer 3 276.2 Ashley's Dance Studio 

70 What I Was Made For 4 273.4 Studio 5678 

74 Sweet Child O' Mine 5 270.7 Ashley's Dance Studio 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Hip Hop 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

152 Strut 1 274 Ashley's Dance Studio 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

104 Wipe Out 1 267.7 Ashley's Dance Studio 

108 Survivor 2 266.6 Ashley's Dance Studio 

103 Trust Fall 3 264.6 Studio Dee 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Lyrical 
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Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

142 Dancing In The Sky 1 262.8 Ashley's Dance Studio 

143 Mr. Red, White & Blue 2 253.2 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Open 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

164 Scars To Your Beautiful 1 261.6 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

152 Strut 1 274 Ashley's Dance Studio 

104 Wipe Out 2 267.7 Ashley's Dance Studio 

108 Survivor 3 266.6 Ashley's Dance Studio 

103 Trust Fall 4 264.6 Studio Dee 

109 Queen Bee 5 264.5 Studio Dee 

 Novice Mini Small Group Hip Hop 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

156 Boom boom 1 258.3 Raeann School of Dance 

 Novice Mini Small Group Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

123 Party People 1 265.4 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Mini Small Group Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

137 Brave 1 265.4 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Mini Small Group Open 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

169 Genie In A Bottle 1 260.4 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Mini Small Group High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

123 Party People 1 265.4 Melinda's Dance Studio 

137 Brave 2 265.4 Melinda's Dance Studio 
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169 Genie In A Bottle 3 260.4 Melinda's Dance Studio 

156 Boom boom 4 258.3 Raeann School of Dance 

 Novice Mini Large Group Hip Hop 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

154 Worth It 1 264 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Mini Large Group Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

163 Watch Me Work 1 268.4 Studio 5678 

 Novice Mini Large Group Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

144 Fireflies 1 271.3 Studio 5678 

 Novice Mini Large Group Pom 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

151 One More Chance 1 258.8 Fusion Dance and Performing Arts 

 Novice Mini Large Group Tap 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

175 Soda Pop 1 268.5 Studio 5678 

 Novice Mini Large Group High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

144 Fireflies 1 271.3 Studio 5678 

175 Soda Pop 2 268.5 Studio 5678 

163 Watch Me Work 3 268.4 Studio 5678 

154 Worth It 4 264 Melinda's Dance Studio 

151 One More Chance 5 258.8 Fusion Dance and Performing Arts 

 Novice Mini Grand Champion 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

3 Runaway Baby 1 280.7 Studio Dee 

 Novice Junior Solo Contemporary 
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Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

41 Lose Control 1 267.1 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Junior Solo Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

13 Just Keep Watching 1 278.8 Studio 5678 

7 Work Me Down 2 274.7 Studio Dee 

15 Material Girl 3 273.8 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Junior Solo Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

79 My Own Way 1 275.2 Melinda's Dance Studio 

83 Heaven Is A Place On Earth 2 261.5 Studio Dee 

78 Waves 3 260.3 Studio Dee 

 Novice Junior Solo Musical Theater 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

67 Come Alive 1 259.1 Raeann School of Dance 

 Novice Junior Solo Open 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

65 Rihanna 1 266.4 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Junior Solo High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

13 Just Keep Watching 1 278.8 Studio 5678 

79 My Own Way 2 275.2 Melinda's Dance Studio 

7 Work Me Down 3 274.7 Studio Dee 

15 Material Girl 4 273.8 Melinda's Dance Studio 

9 MJ 5 269.7 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Hip Hop 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

153 Two Fly 1 266.1 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Jazz 
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Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

110 A Little Party 1 278.1 Studio 5678 

114 Fergie Ferg 2 275.6 Melinda's Dance Studio 

115 Friend Like Me 3 266.5 Studio Dee 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

141 Forever On Your Side 1 257.9 Melinda's Dance Studio 

140 Rescue 2 257.7 Studio 5678 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Open 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

111 Tainted Love 1 269.4 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

110 A Little Party 1 278.1 Studio 5678 

114 Fergie Ferg 2 275.6 Melinda's Dance Studio 

111 Tainted Love 3 269.4 Melinda's Dance Studio 

115 Friend Like Me 4 266.5 Studio Dee 

153 Two Fly 5 266.1 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Junior Small Group Hip Hop 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

161 Move 1 263.2 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Junior Small Group Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

126 A Little Swing 1 270.9 Studio 5678 

125 How to be a Heartbreaker 2 268.8 Raeann School of Dance 

124 No Bad News 3 253.2 Raeann School of Dance 

 Novice Junior Small Group Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

138 View Between Villages 1 261.6 Melinda's Dance Studio 

139 I Won't Give Up 2 258.9 Studio 5678 
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 Novice Junior Small Group High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

126 A Little Swing 1 270.9 Studio 5678 

125 How to be a Heartbreaker 2 268.8 Raeann School of Dance 

161 Move 3 263.2 Melinda's Dance Studio 

138 View Between Villages 4 261.6 Melinda's Dance Studio 

139 I Won't Give Up 5 258.9 Studio 5678 

 Novice Junior Large Group Hip Hop 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

160 Fast 1 262.2 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Junior Large Group Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

127 Tell Me You Love Me 1 263.4 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Junior Large Group Tap 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

176 Abracadabra 1 272.5 Studio 5678 

 Novice Junior Large Group High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

176 Abracadabra 1 272.5 Studio 5678 

127 Tell Me You Love Me 2 263.4 Melinda's Dance Studio 

160 Fast 3 262.2 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Junior Production High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

177 Just A Little Hocus Pocus 1 277 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Junior Grand Champion 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

13 Just Keep Watching 1 278.8 Studio 5678 

 Novice Teen Solo Contemporary 
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Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

49 Reaching For Cold Hands 1 277.5 Melinda's Dance Studio 

44 All For Us 2 275.3 Melinda's Dance Studio 

46 Black Friday 3 271.8 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Teen Solo Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

17 Love On The Brain 1 280 Melinda's Dance Studio 

19 Escalate 2 278.5 Melinda's Dance Studio 

18 Unleash The Diva 3 266.4 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Teen Solo Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

90 It's All Coming Back To Me Now 1 272.1 Melinda's Dance Studio 

86 Take Me To Church 2 268.6 Melinda's Dance Studio 

89 Gratitude 3 268.2 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Teen Solo High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

17 Love On The Brain 1 280 Melinda's Dance Studio 

19 Escalate 2 278.5 Melinda's Dance Studio 

49 Reaching For Cold Hands 3 277.5 Melinda's Dance Studio 

44 All For Us 4 275.3 Melinda's Dance Studio 

90 It's All Coming Back To Me Now 5 272.1 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio Contemporary 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

168 I Miss You 1 264 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

120 Vogue 1 266.8 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

119 Baby I'm A Star 2 262.5 Melinda's Dance Studio 

121 Emergency 3 259.8 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio High Point Top 5 
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Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

120 Vogue 1 266.8 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

168 I Miss You 2 264 Melinda's Dance Studio 

119 Baby I'm A Star 3 262.5 Melinda's Dance Studio 

121 Emergency 4 259.8 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Teen Small Group Contemporary 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

166 Breakin' Ground 1 266.7 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Teen Small Group Hip Hop 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

158 Icy 1 273.8 Melinda's Dance Studio 

157 Throwback Mix 2 272 Raeann School of Dance 

 Novice Teen Small Group Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

145 The Chain 1 274.4 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Teen Small Group Musical Theater 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

135 Little Girls 1 262.2 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Teen Small Group High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

145 The Chain 1 274.4 Melinda's Dance Studio 

158 Icy 2 273.8 Melinda's Dance Studio 

157 Throwback Mix 3 272 Raeann School of Dance 

166 Breakin' Ground 4 266.7 Melinda's Dance Studio 

135 Little Girls 5 262.2 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Teen Large Group Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

128 The River 1 266.8 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Teen Grand Champion 
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Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

17 Love On The Brain 1 280 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Senior Solo Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

22 Diamonds Are A Girl's Best Friend 1 282.7 Melinda's Dance Studio 

21 Alien Superstar 2 263.5 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Senior Solo Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

91 Til It Happens To You 1 277.2 Melinda's Dance Studio 

92 Million Years Ago 2 271.2 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Senior Solo High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

22 Diamonds Are A Girl's Best Friend 1 282.7 Melinda's Dance Studio 

91 Til It Happens To You 2 277.2 Melinda's Dance Studio 

92 Million Years Ago 3 271.2 Melinda's Dance Studio 

21 Alien Superstar 4 263.5 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Novice Senior Grand Champion 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

22 Diamonds Are A Girl's Best Friend 1 282.7 Melinda's Dance Studio 

 Elite Mini Solo Contemporary 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

30 Angel 1 276.8 Fusion Dance and Performing Arts 

29 A Place in This World 2 265.1 Fusion Dance and Performing Arts 

 Elite Mini Solo Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

23 Fabulous 1 281.1 Ashley's Dance Studio 

24 Beat 2 270.5 Fusion Dance and Performing Arts 

26 Trouble 3 264 Ashley's Dance Studio 

 Elite Mini Solo High Point Top 5 
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Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

23 Fabulous 1 281.1 Ashley's Dance Studio 

30 Angel 2 276.8 Fusion Dance and Performing Arts 

24 Beat 3 270.5 Fusion Dance and Performing Arts 

29 A Place in This World 4 265.1 Fusion Dance and Performing Arts 

26 Trouble 5 264 Ashley's Dance Studio 

 Elite Mini Small Group Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

129 So Marvelous 1 269.3 Studio 5678 

 Elite Mini Small Group Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

150 Skyscraper 1 271.7 Studio 5678 

 Elite Mini Small Group High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

150 Skyscraper 1 271.7 Studio 5678 

129 So Marvelous 2 269.3 Studio 5678 

 Elite Mini Large Group Tap 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

172 Bom Bom 1 262.2 Studio 5678 

 Elite Mini Grand Champion 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

23 Fabulous 1 281.1 Ashley's Dance Studio 

 Elite Junior Solo Contemporary 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

32 Ghosts That We Knew 1 291.3 Studio 5678 

31 Letting Go 2 286.1 Fusion Dance and Performing Arts 

33 Already Gone 3 266.5 Fusion Dance and Performing Arts 

 Elite Junior Solo Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio
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27 Black Car 1 265 Fusion Dance and Performing Arts 

 Elite Junior Solo Open 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

62 Distortion 1 287.5 Studio 5678 

 Elite Junior Solo High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

32 Ghosts That We Knew 1 291.3 Studio 5678 

62 Distortion 2 287.5 Studio 5678 

31 Letting Go 3 286.1 Fusion Dance and Performing Arts 

33 Already Gone 4 266.5 Fusion Dance and Performing Arts 

27 Black Car 5 265 Fusion Dance and Performing Arts 

 Elite Junior Large Group Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

130 Smash 1 280.1 Studio 5678 

131 Hotel Party 2 269.7 Studio 5678 

 Elite Junior Large Group Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

147 Higher Love 1 275.6 Studio 5678 

148 Sweet Child of Mine 2 266.3 Studio 5678 

 Elite Junior Large Group Tap 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

171 Sing 1 274.7 Studio 5678 

 Elite Junior Large Group High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

130 Smash 1 280.1 Studio 5678 

147 Higher Love 2 275.6 Studio 5678 

171 Sing 3 274.7 Studio 5678 

131 Hotel Party 4 269.7 Studio 5678 

148 Sweet Child of Mine 5 266.3 Studio 5678 
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 Elite Junior Grand Champion 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

32 Ghosts That We Knew 1 291.3 Studio 5678 

 Elite Teen Solo Contemporary 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

34 Train Wreck 1 274.8 Studio 5678 

35 Gravity 2 267.4 Raeann School of Dance 

 Elite Teen Solo Hip Hop 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

61 The Underdog 1 272.3 Fusion Dance and Performing Arts 

 Elite Teen Solo Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

28 Bump 1 287.4 Fusion Dance and Performing Arts 

 Elite Teen Solo Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

93 Lonesome & Mad 1 272.4 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

94 When I Look at You 2 269.2 Studio 5678 

 Elite Teen Solo Open 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

63 Dream on 1 265.9 Raeann School of Dance 

 Elite Teen Solo Tap 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

98 Can't touch this 1 274.3 Raeann School of Dance 

99 This Is Me 2 265.6 Studio 5678 

 Elite Teen Solo High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

28 Bump 1 287.4 Fusion Dance and Performing Arts 

34 Train Wreck 2 274.8 Studio 5678 

98 Can't touch this 3 274.3 Raeann School of Dance 
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93 Lonesome & Mad 4 272.4 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

61 The Underdog 5 272.3 Fusion Dance and Performing Arts 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio Contemporary 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

167 Warriors 1 265.1 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

133 Breakin Dishes 1 274.8 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

134 On the Floor 2 266 Raeann School of Dance 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

133 Breakin Dishes 1 274.8 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

134 On the Floor 2 266 Raeann School of Dance 

167 Warriors 3 265.1 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

 Elite Teen Small Group Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

132 Kill the Night 1 265.2 Studio 5678 

 Elite Teen Small Group Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

149 I Ran 1 264.3 Studio 5678 

 Elite Teen Small Group Tap 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

173 Kill the Lights 1 263.8 Studio 5678 

 Elite Teen Small Group High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

132 Kill the Night 1 265.2 Studio 5678 

149 I Ran 2 264.3 Studio 5678 

173 Kill the Lights 3 263.8 Studio 5678 

/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2828
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2830
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2835
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2839
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2841
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2845
/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=2846


 Elite Teen Large Group Jazz 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

162 Hey, Hi, Hello 1 283.7 Studio 5678 

 Elite Teen Large Group Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

146 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun 1 275.3 Studio 5678 

 Elite Teen Large Group Tap 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

170 Jumpin' jack 1 275.3 Studio 5678 

 Elite Teen Large Group High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

162 Hey, Hi, Hello 1 283.7 Studio 5678 

146 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun 2 275.3 Studio 5678 

170 Jumpin' jack 3 275.3 Studio 5678 

 Elite Teen Grand Champion 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

28 Bump 1 287.4 Fusion Dance and Performing Arts 

 Elite Senior Solo Contemporary 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

36 Somebody to Love 1 276.1 Studio 5678 

39 You'll Be Alright 2 272.5 Studio 5678 

38 Hold Back the River 3 269.8 Studio 5678 

 Elite Senior Solo Lyrical 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

97 Leave a Light On 1 283 Studio 5678 

96 Moral Of The Story 2 275.7 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

95 Bound to You 3 274.5 Studio 5678 

 Elite Senior Solo High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio
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97 Leave a Light On 1 283 Studio 5678 

36 Somebody to Love 2 276.1 Studio 5678 

96 Moral Of The Story 3 275.7 Nicole Rock's School of Dance 

95 Bound to You 4 274.5 Studio 5678 

39 You'll Be Alright 5 272.5 Studio 5678 

 Elite Senior Grand Champion 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

97 Leave a Light On 1 283 Studio 5678 

 Middle Small School Team Pom 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

57 Telephone 1 256 Holy Trinity Catholic 

 Middle Small School Grand Champion 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

57 Telephone 1 256 Holy Trinity Catholic 

 JV Small School Solo Color Guard 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

50 No Good 1 260.1 Beckman Catholic High School 

 JV Small School Team Color Guard 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

100 Full Throttle 1 278.9 Beckman Catholic High School 

 JV Small School Grand Champion 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

100 Full Throttle 1 278.9 Beckman Catholic High School 

 JV Large School Solo Color Guard 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

54 Teeth 1 271.2 Dubuque Senior Color Guard 

53 Centuries 2 270.5 Dubuque Senior Color Guard 

52 How Bad Can I Be 3 270.2 Dubuque Senior Color Guard 
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 JV Large School Solo High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

54 Teeth 1 271.2 Dubuque Senior Color Guard 

53 Centuries 2 270.5 Dubuque Senior Color Guard 

52 How Bad Can I Be 3 270.2 Dubuque Senior Color Guard 

51 Electric Love 4 264.5 Dubuque Senior Color Guard 

 JV Large School Grand Champion 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

54 Teeth 1 271.2 Dubuque Senior Color Guard 

 Varsity Large School Solo Color Guard 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

56 Little Wolf 1 270.3 Dubuque Senior Color Guard 

55 Uma Therman 2 265.2 Dubuque Senior Color Guard 

 Varsity Large School Solo High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

56 Little Wolf 1 270.3 Dubuque Senior Color Guard 

55 Uma Therman 2 265.2 Dubuque Senior Color Guard 

 Varsity Large School Team Color Guard 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

101 Pure Imagination 1 274.9 Dubuque Senior Color Guard 

1 Slumber Party 2 273.4 Dubuque Senior Color Guard 

 Varsity Large School Team High Point Top 5 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

101 Pure Imagination 1 274.9 Dubuque Senior Color Guard 

1 Slumber Party 2 273.4 Dubuque Senior Color Guard 

 Varsity Large School Grand Champion 

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

101 Pure Imagination 1 274.9 Dubuque Senior Color Guard 
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